
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 275.0 0

2 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 265.0 0

3 CHase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 198.0 240.0 0

4 Blake Weese Gardner Edgerton High School 183.0 225.0 0

5 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 195.0 225.0 0

6 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 195.4 225.0 0

7 Jaden  Scobee Mill Valley 197.0 225.0 0

8 Jacob Clary Troy 197.0 225.0 0

9 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 189.2 205.0 0

10 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 190.0 205.0 0

11 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 185.0 195.0 0

12 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 190.0 190.0 0

13 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.6 190.0 0

14 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 198.0 190.0 0

15 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 182.0 170.0 0

16 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 191.0 160.0 0

17 Tucker Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 181.6 0 0

18 Reese Smith Oskaloosa High School 185.0 0 0

19 Kemper  Clary Troy 191.0 0 0

20 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 465.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 425.0 0

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 195.0 415.0 0

4 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 195.4 405.0 0

5 Jaden  Scobee Mill Valley 197.0 405.0 0

6 Tucker Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 181.6 355.0 0

7 Kemper  Clary Troy 191.0 345.0 0

8 CHase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 198.0 335.0 0

9 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 185.0 315.0 0

10 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 189.2 315.0 0

11 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 190.0 315.0 0

12 Blake Weese Gardner Edgerton High School 183.0 305.0 0

13 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.6 295.0 0

14 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 191.0 290.0 0

15 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 198.0 255.0 0

16 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 182.0 245.0 0

17 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 190.0 225.0 0

18 Reese Smith Oskaloosa High School 185.0 0 0

19 Jacob Clary Troy 197.0 0 0

20 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 315.0 0

2 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 315.0 0

3 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 195.4 295.0 0

4 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 195.0 275.0 0

5 Jaden  Scobee Mill Valley 197.0 275.0 0

6 Tucker Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 181.6 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 189.2 225.0 0

8 CHase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 198.0 215.0 0

9 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 190.0 210.0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 185.0 205.0 0

11 Kemper  Clary Troy 191.0 205.0 0

12 Jacob Clary Troy 197.0 205.0 0

13 Blake Weese Gardner Edgerton High School 183.0 195.0 0

14 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.6 190.0 0

15 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 191.0 170.0 0

16 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 190.0 145.0 0

17 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 198.0 145.0 0

18 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 182.0 125.0 0

19 Reese Smith Oskaloosa High School 185.0 0 0

20 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Matthew Coltrane Santa Fe Trail High School 197.0 1045.0 10

2 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 1015.0 8

3 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 195.4 925.0 6

4 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley 195.0 915.0 0

5 Jaden  Scobee Mill Valley 197.0 905.0 0

6 CHase Sexton Bonner Springs High School 198.0 790.0 4

7 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 189.2 745.0 2

8 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 190.0 730.0 1

9 Blake Weese Gardner Edgerton High School 183.0 725.0 0

10 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 185.0 715.0 0

11 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.6 675.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 191.0 620.0 0

13 Tucker Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 181.6 580.0 0

14 Samuel Sitting Up Valley Falls High School 190.0 560.0 0

15 Kemper  Clary Troy 191.0 550.0 0

16 Dylan Herring Valley Falls High School 182.0 540.0 0

17 Jacob Clary Troy 197.0 430.0 0

18 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 198.0 335.0 0

19 Brayden Roggenkamp Pleasant Ridge High School 198.0 255.0 0

20 Reese Smith Oskaloosa High School 185.0 0 0


